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1160 W Grand Avenue, Chicago, IL 60642
WWW.CRAZYBIRDCHICKEN.COM
p: 312.877.5684 or 312.877.5694 e: crazybirdchicken@gmail.com

Q CHICKEN

AMISH CHICKEN ALL VEGETARIAN FED, NO ANTIBIOTICS, BY-PRODUCTS,

ARSENIC, HORMONES OR STEROIDS

YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN
ONE CHICKEN BREAST PER ORDER

2 PIECES + 1 SIDE
2 PIECES * 2 SIDES

HOUSE PICKED CHICKEN
3 PIECES WITH FRIES & 2 WHITE BREAD

HALF FRIED CHICKEN + 2 SIDES
HALF ROTISSERIE CHICKEN + 2 SIDES

CHICKEN CHOICES

8 PIECES | CHICKEN ONLY

8 PIECES CHICKEN MEAL # 3 SIDES

8 PIECES ROTISSERIE ONLY

CHICKEN WHOLE OR CUT

8 PIECES ROTISSERIE MEAL + 3 SIDES
CHICKEN WHOLE OR CUT

CHICKEN TENPER

ANY SELECTION WITH APPITIONAL BREAST
TENNESSEE HOT PREPARATION APPITIONAL
KOREAN PREPARATION APPITIONAL

©OwH

1G: @CRAZYBIRDCHICKEN
TWITTER: @CRAZYBIRDCHICKN
FB: FACEBOOK.COM/CRAZYBIRDCHICKEN

41.00
%12.50

$10.00

815,00
%14.50

816.00
2950
815.00

$28550

£2.00
%2.00
%1.00
£1.00

*PRICES AND ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*
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Q WINGS

AMISH CHICKEN ALL VEGETARIAN FED, NO ANTIBIOTICS, BY-PRODUCTS,

ARSENIC, HORMONES OR STEROIDS CHICKEN

TOSSED OR SPRAYED, YOUR CHOICE:

TOSSED SAUCE] BBQ | BUFFALO | HONEY

CHIPOTLE |
FOR KOREAN & TENNESSEE HOT PREPARATION

ADDITIONAL
SPRAYED ON TOP [ HOT SAUCE | BBG |
KETCHUP | SALT & PEPPER OR LEMON PEPPER

PARTY WINGS

COMES WITH RANCH OR BLUE CHEESE DIP PLUS
CARROT OR CELERY STICKS

7 PARTY WINGS

11 PARTY WINGS

WHOLE WINGS
COMES WITH SLICED WHITE BREAD & FRIES
4 WHOLE WINGS
8 WHOLE WINGS

Q SANDWICHES

PREPARED WITH GRADE A

CRAZY BIRD SANPWICH
HONEY CHIPOTLE, BUFFALO OR SRIRACHA MAYO

5 0Z. SANDWICH
70Z. JUMBO SANPWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST ON CIABATTA
BBQ PULLEP CHICKEN SANDWICH

DELUXE | FRIES + COLESLAW
EXTRAS

BACON | DUCK OR PORK
CHEESE

ONLINE ORDER:
CRAZY BIRD DELIVERY | CAVIAR | GRUBHUB | DOORDASH

® @A A -

%1.00

$§1.15
812.75

$8.50
$14.95

%6.00
$150
$8.00
$1.00
$2.50

$1.00
$0.60



1160 W Grand Avenue, Chicago, IL 60642

WWW.CRAZYBIRDCHICKEN.COM
p: 312.877.5684 or 312.877.5694 e: crazybirdchicken@gmail.com

Q SIDES Q SPECIALS

SM 16 CAESAR SALAD $8.00
MAC N’ CHEESE 8375 $6.00 CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN $10.00
MASHED POTATOES 8375  %6.00
SWEET POTATOES $325 %5.00
COLLARD GREENS 375 $6.00 Q KIDDY MEAL
RICE & GRAVY $325 %500 UNDER 10 MENU
COLESLAW $325 %5.00 CHICKEN FINGERS WITH MAC N'CHEESE $5.00
REGULAR FRIES 8350
SMALL GREEN SALAD $5.00
OVEN ROASTEP POTATOES 8450 Q DRINKS
VEGGIE PU JOUR 8450 LEMON TEA £200
2 PC CORN BREAD | SMALL $3.00 SOUTHERN SWEET TEA €200
2 PC CORN BREAD | LARGE $5.50 HANGO TEA €27
FILBERT | BLACK CHERRY, ROOT BEER OR 82.25
ORANGE
Q DESSERTS JUICE | APPLE, CRANBERRY OR ORANGE 8250
WATER 8150
LEMON CAKE $4.00 GINGER BEER §2.15
CARAMEL CAKE .00 SPARKLING WATER §200
HUMMING BIRD CAKE FOR 2 %10.00 SOPA CAN £150
CHOCOLATE CAKE 31000 ALCOHOL | onLy oN PREMISES, MUST BE 21 TO PURCHASE
MILLER LITE %6.00
LITTLE SUMPIN’ %6.00
ONLINE ORDER. GOOSE 12 %6.00
CRAZY BIRD DELIVERY | CAVIAR | GRUBHUB | DOORDASH CORONA EXTRA %6.00
Bl - WINE | RED OR WHITE $8,00

CHAMPAGNE | PROSECO £9.00
*PRICES AIND ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*
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